Knights of Columbus - April 2025 Calendar Winners

Date
1-Apr
2-Apr
3-Apr
4-Apr
5-Apr
6-Apr
7-Apr
8-Apr
9-Apr

10-Apr
11-Apr
12-Apr
13-Apr
14-Apr
15-Apr
16-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
20-Apr
21-Apr
22-Apr
23-Apr
24-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr
27-Apr
28-Apr
29-Apr
30-Apr

Calendar #
4561
7578
8359
6994
8301
4708
6704
5449
6431
6257
7661
8335
5293
7327
8183
8379
4175
7955
8310
7944
4902
4087
6303
8208
7215
8228
8054
7062
5576
4097

Prize
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50
$50
S50

$200

Name
Agnes Barrette
Carmela Pitman
Avery Sansoucy
Jeanette Rainville
Angelo Cundari
James Demeau
John Sander
Council 11565
Soeur Suzanne Aylwin
Laurent Millette
Patty Desjardins
Santo & Angela Fragomeni
Claudette Sabourin
Cliff Corelli
Sudbury Credit Union
Kim Yeomans
David Cacciotti
Denis Poulin
Leo Lavallee
Jessica Draper
Marcel Desruisseaux
Bruce Villella
Michelle Desmarais
Alain Beaulieu
Dr Maurice St Martin
Sherri Hawkes
Suzanne Vachon
Linda Ciardullo
Ron Frank
David Cupido



